
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

S.#. NAME OF STUDENT ROLL #. ORGANIZATION 
1 Mr. Muhammad Saad-ul-Hassan Khan 13ME50 Colgate & Palmolive Hyderabad 

2 Mr. Syed Abdul Qadir S/o Syed Anwar Ali 13ME78 PGDCL 

3 Mr. Syed Abdul Qadir S/o Syed Anwar Ali 13ME78 Colgate & Palmolive Hyderabad 

4 Mr. Muhammad Saad-ul-Hassan Khan 13ME50 OGDCL 

5 Mr. Nahayan Shatiyar S/o Ali Muhammad 13ME77 Sui Surhtern Gas Company. 

6 Mr. Abdul Salam Ansari S/o Zafar Kamal Ansari 13ME27 Sui Surhtern Gas Company. 

7 Mr. Mujeeb-Ur-Rehman S/o Abdul Ghaffar 13ME155 Huadong Engg. Corporation Ltd. Nooriabad Karachi 

8 Mr. Shehzad Hussain S/o Mashooque Ali Memon 13ME10 Jupiter Textile Mill Hyderabad 

9 Mr. Muhammad Hammad S/o Zulfiqar Ali 13ME134 Pakistan Refinery . Karachi 

10 Mr. Akbar S/o Ibrahim Lund 13ME34 Hinopak (Pvt) Ltd. Karachi 

11 Mr. Ghulam Haider S/o Manzoor Ahmed 13ME63 Oil & Gas Co. Ltd 

12 Mr. Kaleemullah S/o Muhammad Kamil Detho 13ME76 Jamshoro Power Plant 

13 Mr. Shahid Ali S/o Muhammad Ishaque 13ME49 Lucky Cement Nooriabad 

14 Mr. M. Aqib S/o A. Hafeez 13ME72 Lucky Cement 

15 Mr. Kaleemullah S/o Muhammad Kamil Detho 13ME76 Jamshoro Power Plant 

16 Mr. Shahid Ali S/o Muhammad Ishaque 13ME49 Lucky Cement Nooriabad 

17 Mr. M. Aqib S/o A. Hafeez 13ME72 Lucky Cement 

18 Mr. Tahwer Hussain S/o Bashir Ahmed 13ME81 OGDCL 

19 Mr. Tahwer Hussain S/o Bashir Ahmed 13ME81 Pakistan Petroleum Limited 

20 Mr. Muhammad Irfan S/o Mazhar Hussain 13ME36 Pakistan Petroleum Limited 

21 Mr. Afraz Qadir S/o Abdul Qadir Memon 13ME141 Pakistan Petroleum Limited 

22 Mr. Afraz Qadir S/o Abdul Qadir Memon 13ME141 OGDCL 

3 Mr. Atif Mehmood S/o Mehmood –ul-Hassan 13ME86 OGDCL 

24 Mr. Atif Mehmood S/o Mehmood –ul-Hassan 13ME86 Pakistan Petroleum Limited 

25 Mr. Ahsan Ishaque S/o Muhammad Ishaque 13ME26 Dawlence 

26 Mr. Nadeem Ahmed S/o Bashir Ahmed Gondal 13ME88 Lucky Cement Karachi 

27 Mr. Asadullah S/o Abdullah 13ME56 Hino Pak Motor Ltd. 

28 Mr. Manohar Lal S/o Samiyo Ram 13ME46 Hino Pak Motor Ltd. 

29 Mr. Akber S/o Ibrahim Lund 13ME34 Hino Pak Motor Ltd. 

30 Mr. Ghulam Haider S/o Manzoor Ahmed 13ME63 SSGC Hyd. 

31 Mr. Ghulam Haider S/o Manzoor Ahmed 13ME63 Under Ground Coal Gasification Thar Coal. 

32 Mr. Mohsin Ali S/o Nisar Ahmed Memon 13ME25 Dawlence Hyderabad 
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33 Mr. Mohsin Ali S/o Nisar Ahmed Memon 13ME25 Jamshoro Power Co. Plant 

34 Mr. Mahesh Kumar S/o Beekhraj 13ME79 Dawlence 

35 Mr. Mahesh Kumar S/o Beekhraj 13ME79 Lucky Cement 

36 Mr. Muhammad Ashir S/o Muhammad Aslam 13ME163 PIA Karachi 

37 Mr. Asif Halepota S/o Andal Khan 13ME138 Dawlence Hyderabad 

38 
Mr. Muhammad Usama S/o Muhammad Khalid 
Khan 

13ME03 Lucky Cement. 

39 
Mr. Muhammad Usama S/o Muhammad Khalid 
Khan 

13ME03 K- Electric 

40 Mr. Sunny Deol S/o Ramesh Kumar 13ME29 Lucky Cement. 

41 Mr. Sunny Deol S/o Ramesh Kumar 13ME29 OGDCL 

42 Mr. Muqeet Ahmed S/o Manzoor Ahmed Khan 13ME37 Jamshoro Power Co. 

43 Mr. Muqeet Ahmed S/o Manzoor Ahmed  13ME37 Suzuki Karachi 

44 Mr. Muqeet Ahmed S/o Manzoor Ahmed Khan 13ME37 Dawlence Hyderabad 

45 Mr. Muqeet Ahmed S/o Manzoor Ahmed Khan 13ME37 Toyota Motors 

46 Mr. Muhammad Ameen S/o Shakeel Siddiqui 13ME139 National Refinery 

47 Mr. Muhammad Ameen S/o Shakeel Siddiqui 13ME139 Civil Aviation 

48 Mr. Ghulam Abbas S/o Ghazi 13ME01 Civil Aviation 

49 Mr. Muhammad Jazib S/o Zahid Hussain 13ME112 Colgate (Pvt) Ltd. Kotri 

50 Mr. Muhammad Jazib S/o Zahid Hussain 13ME112 Lucky Cement (Pvt) Ltd 

51 Mr. Kamal Ahmed S/o Manzoor Ahmed 13ME16 Colgate (Pvt) Ltd. Kotri 

52 Mr. Kamal Ahmed S/o Manzoor Ahmed 13ME16 Lucky Cement (Pvt) Ltd. 

53 Mr. Kamal Ahmed S/o Manzoor Ahmed 13ME16 International. Steels Ltd. Karachi 

54 Mr. Syed Abdul Qadir S/o Syed Anwar Ali 13ME78 International Steels Ltd. Karachi 

55 
Mr. Muhammad Saad-ul-Hassan S/o Nadeem-ul-
Hassan Khan 

13ME50 International Steels Ltd. Karachi 

56 Mr. Babar Abdullah S/o Khurshed Ahmed Qureshi 13ME08 Lucky Cement Karachi 

57 Mr. Ahsan Jawaid S/o Jawaid Iqbal 13ME45 Colgate Palmolive 

58 Mr. Ahsan Jawaid S/o Jawaid Iqbal 13ME45 Dawlence 

59 Mr. Muhammad Azhar S/o Muhammad Younis  13ME148 Zam Zam Gas Field Dadu 

60 Mr. Zubair Ali  S/o Sayed Khadim Hussain Shah 13ME48 Zam Zam Gas Field Dadu 

61 Mr. Muhammad Fuzail S/o Muhammad Afzal Khan 13ME111 Dawlence Kotri. 

62 Mr. Muhammad Fuzail S/o Muhammad Afzal Khan 13ME111 PIA Karachi 

63 Mr. Sharjeel Faisal S/o M.Afzal Uddin 13ME103 Dawlence Karachi 

64 Mr. Sharjeel Faisal S/o M.Afzal Uddin 13ME103 Colgate Palmolive Karachi 

65 Mr. Asad Ahmed S/o Ashfaque Ahmed 13ME07 Zam Zam Gas Field Dadu 

66 Mr. Yasir Ali S/o Manzoor Ali 13ME75 Dawlence 

67 Mr. Zubair Ali Shah S/o Sayed Khadim Hussain 13ME48 Lucky Cement Karachi 



 

Shah 

68 
Mr. Muhammad Azhar S/o Muhammad Younis 
Qureshi 

13ME148 Lucky Cement Karachi 

69 Mr. Ahsan S/o Muhammad Ishaque Soomro 13ME26 Lucky Cement Karachi 

70 Mr. Ahsan S/o Rajab Ali 13ME85 Philip Morris Pakistan 

71 Mr. Ahsan S/o Rajab Ali 13ME85 Gas Turbine Power Station Kotri 

72 Mr. Qurban Ali S/o Ali Muhammad Samoon 13ME20 Lucky Cement Ltd. 

73 Mr. Vinod Kumar S/o Paroo Mal 13ME82 Lucky Cement Ltd. 

74 Mr. Waqas Hussain S/o Akhtar Hussain 13ME65 Lucky Cement Ltd. 

75 Mr. Ali Raza S/o Ali Sher 13ME69 Lucky Cement Ltd. 

76 Mr. Masood Ahmed S/o Mushtaque Ahmed Shah 13ME108 Hino Pak Karachi 

77 Mr. Masood Ahmed S/o Mushtaque Ahmed Shah 13ME108 Kunnar LPG Oil Field Tandojam 

78 Mr. M. Aqib S/o A. Hafeez 13ME72 PM Auto Industries 

79 Mr. M. Aqib S/o A. Hafeez 13ME72 Lucky Cement 

80 Mr. Akbar S/o Ibrahim Lund 13ME34 Lucky Cement 

81 Mr. Qurban Ali S/o Ali Muhammad 13ME20 Fauji Fertilizer Co. Karachi 

82 Mr. Qurban Ali S/o Ali Muhammad 13ME20 Jamshoro Power Plant 

83 Mr. Mahesh Kumar S/o Beekhraj 13ME79 MEP Solution Ltd. Karachi 

84 Mr. Assan Das S/o Ramesh Kumar Khatri 13ME30 MEP Solution Ltd. Karachi 

85 Mr. Manohar Lal S/o Samiyo Ram 13ME46 Hino Pak Motors Karachi 

86 Mr. Asadullah S/o Abdullah  13ME56 Hino Pak Motors Karachi 

87 Mr. Muhammad Hammad S/o Zulfiqar Ali  13ME134 Hino Pak Motors Karachi 

1 Mr. Shahzaib Akhtar Khan S/o Saleem Akhtar Khan 14ME64 Fateh Industry Hyderabad 

2 Mr. Shahzaib Akhtar Khan S/o Saleem Akhtar Khan 14ME64 Novartis Pharma Pakistan Kotri 

3 Mr. Nazir Ahmed S/o Khamiso 14ME40 Fauji Fertilizer Co. Daharki 

4 Mr. Shahzain Ali S/o Muhammad Mukhtiar 14ME18 Oil & Gas Co. Ltd 

5 Mr. Jadim Ali S/o Muhammad Ramzan 14ME12 Oil & Gas Co. Ltd 

6 Mr. Jadim Ali S/o Muhammad Ramzan 14ME12 Jupiter Textile Mill Hyd 

7 Mr. Muhammad Taimoor  S/o Muhammad Aslam 14-13ME151 Pak Suzuki Motors Karachi 

8 Mr. Abdul Rehman S/o Waseem Akhtar Memon 14ME144 Dawlence Hyderabad 

9 Mr. Daniyal S/o Abdul Raheem Mughal 14ME80 National Oil Refinery Karachi 

10 Mr. Awais Qarnee S/o Muhammad Aslam 14ME53 Pakistan petroleum Limited 

11 Mr. Awais Qarnee S/o Muhammad Aslam 14ME53 Thermal Power Plant Jam. 

12 Mr. Jawad Ali Khan S/o Sohail Ali Khan 14ME143 Dawlence  

13 Mr. Jawad Ali Khan S/o Sohail Ali Khan 14ME143 Indus Motors Karachi 

14 Mr. Ali Raza S/o Mehmood Khan 14ME67 Thermal Power Plant Jamshoro 

15 Mr. Muhammad Asif S/o Irshad-u-Haque 14ME127 Indus Motors Karachi. 

16 Mr. Hasnain-ur-Rehman S/o Hafeez-ur-Rehman 14ME125 PIA Karachi 



 

17 Mr. Ibtihaj Rasheed S/o Abdul Rasheed 14ME155 Shell  

18 Mr. Ikhtiar Ahmed S/o Mukhtiar Ahmed 14ME14 Jamshoro Power Plant 

19 Mr. Moiz Shaikh S/o Ibrahim Shaikh 14ME134 Lucky Cement 

20 Mr. Waseem Ahmed S/o Zulfiqar Ali 14ME50 Toyota Indus Motor Ltd. Karachi 

21 Mr. Farhan Siddique S/o Muhammad Siddique 14ME34 Dawlence Hyderabad 

22 Mr. Shahzad Ali S/o Iqbal Ahmed  14ME30 Dawlence Hyderabad 

3 Mr. Arslan Ahmed S/o M.Akram Ansari 14ME20 PIA Karachi 

24 Mr. Nazir Ahmed S/o Khamiso 14ME40 United Energy Pakistan 

25 Mr. Suresh Kumar S/o Leelo Mal 14ME38 Dawlence Hyderabad 

26 Mr. Zulfiqar Ali S/o Muhammad Hashim 14ME74 PIA Karachi 

27 Mr. Zulfiqar Ali S/o Muhammad Hashim 14ME74 United Energy Pakistan 

28 Mr. Iftikhar Hussain S/o Sajan 14ME81 Pakistan International Airlines Karachi 

29 Mr. Iftikhar Hussain S/o Sajan 14ME81 United Energy Pakistan 

30 Mr. Moiz Shaikh S/o Ibrahim Shaikh 14ME134 PARCO 

31 Mr. Muhammad Usama S/o Muhammad Amjad 14ME61 Toyota Indus Motors 

32 
Mr. Muddassir Ahmed S/o Munawar Hussain 
Marruf 

14ME151 PIA Karachi 

33 Umair S/o Abdul Rasheed 14ME153 PIA Karachi 

34 Abdul Sami-ul Maraj 14ME75 PIA Karachi 

35 Mr. Muhammad Asim S/o Irshad Ul-Haque 14ME127 Colgate Palmolive 

36 
Mr. Muhammad Taimoor Aslam S/o Muhammad 
Aslam 

14-13ME151 Heavy Industries Taxila 

37 Mr. Shahzain Ali S/o Muhammad Mukhtiar 14ME18 Jupiter Textile Mill Hyderabad 

38 Mr. Asim Rehman S/o Said Rasool 14ME86 Chashma Hydral Power Plant Mianwali 

39 Mr. Abdul Rehman S/o Waseem Akhtar Memon 14ME144 Dawlence Hyderabad 

40 Mr. Daniyal S/o Abdul Raheem Mughal 14ME80 National Oil Refinery Karachi 

41 Mr. Awais Qarnee S/o Muhammad Aslam 14ME53 Pakistan petroleum Limited 

42 Mr. Awais Qarnee S/o Muhammad Aslam 14ME53 Thermal Power Plant Jam. 

43 Mr. Jawad Ali Khan S/o Sohail Ali Khan 14ME143 Dawlence  

44 Mr. Jawad Ali Khan S/o Sohail Ali Khan 14ME143 Indus Motors Karachi 

45 Mr. Ali Raza S/o Mehmood Khan 14ME67 Thermal Power Plant Jamshoro 

46 Mr. Muhammad Asif S/o Irshad-u-Haque 14ME127 Indus Motors Karachi. 

47 Mr. Hasnain-ur-Rehman S/o Hafeez-ur-Rehman 14ME125 PIA Karachi 

48 Mr. Ibtihaj Rasheed S/o Abdul Rasheed 14ME155 Shell  

49 Mr. Ikhtiar Ahmed S/o Mukhtiar Ahmed 14ME14 Jamshoro Power Plant 

50 Mr. Moiz Shaikh S/o Ibrahim Shaikh 14ME134 Lucky Cement 

51 Mr. Waseem Ahmed S/o Zulfiqar Ali 14ME50 Toyota Indus Motor Ltd. Karachi 

52 Mr. Farhan Siddique S/o Muhammad Siddique 14ME34 Dawlence Hyderabad 



 

53 Mr. Shahzad Ali S/o Iqbal Ahmed  14ME30 Dawlence Hyderabad 

54 Mr. Arslan Ahmed S/o M.Akram Ansari 14ME20 PIA 

55 Mr. Nazir Ahmed S/o Khamiso 14ME40 United Energy Pakistan 

56 Mr. Suresh Kumar S/o Leelo Mal 14ME38 Dawlence Hyderabad 

57 Mr. Zulfiqar Ali S/o Muhammad Hashim 14ME74 Pakistan International Airlines Karachi 

58 Mr. Zulfiqar Ali S/o Muhammad Hashim 14ME74 United Energy Pakistan 

59 Mr. Iftikhar Hussain S/o Sajan 14ME81 Pakistan International Airlines Karachi 

60 Mr. Iftikhar Hussain S/o Sajan 14ME81 United Energy Pakistan 

61 Mr. Moiz Shaikh S/o Ibrahim Shaikh 14ME134 PARCO 

62 Mr. Muhammad Usama S/o Muhammad Amjad 14ME61 Toyota Indus Motors 

63 Mr. Muddassir Ahmed S/o Munawar Hussain Marruf 14ME151 Pakistan Airlines Karachi (PIA) 

64 Umair S/o Abdul Rasheed 14ME153 PIA Karachi 

65 Abdul Sami-ul Maraj 14ME75 Pakistan Airlines Karachi (PIA) 

66 Mr. Muhammad Asim S/o Irshad Ul-Haque 14ME127 Colgate Palmolive 

67 Mr. Ali Burhan S/o Burhan uddin  14ME120 Hino Pak  

68 Mr. Waseem Ahmed S/o Zulfiqar Ali 14ME50 Hino Pak Ltd. 

69 Mr. Arslan Ahmed S/o M.Akram Ansari 14ME20 Lucky Cement Factory 

70 Mr. Irfan Ali S/o Abdullah Laghari 14ME62 Engro Power Gen 

71 Mr. Ahmed Raza S/o Shakeel Ahmed 14ME150 PIA Karachi 

72 Mr. Shahrukh Raheem S/o Abdul Raheem 14ME28 Dawlence Hyderabad. 

73 Mr. Shahrukh Raheem S/o Abdul Raheem 14ME28 Orient Karachi 

74 Mr. Ahmed Raza S/o Shakeel Ahmed 14ME150 Dawlence Hyderabad 

75 Mr. Muhammad Saeed S/o Muhammad Naeem 14ME138 Sui Southern Gas Co. 

76 Mr. Muhammad Saeed S/o Muhammad Naeem 14ME138 K- Electric 

77 Shahzaib Ali S/o Iftikhar Ahmed 14ME74 Dawlence Hyderabad 

78 Shahzaib Ali S/o Iftikhar Ahmed 14ME74 Colgate Kotri 

79 Mr. Sham Sunder S/o Satram 14ME77 Civil Aviation Authority 

80 Mr. Qurban Ali S/o Qadir Bux Rind Baloch 14ME55 United Energy Pakistan Badin 

81 Mr. Qurban Ali S/o Qadir Bux Rind Baloch 14ME55 Hino Pak Motors Karachi 

82 Mr. Qurban Ali S/o Qadir Bux Rind Baloch 14ME55 PIA Karachi 

83 Mr. Ghulam Nabi S/o Muhammad Anwer 14ME84 Dawlence Hyderabad. 

84 Mr. Muhammad Nidal S/o Muhammad Younus 14ME82 Pakistan Petroleum Ltd. 

85 Mr. Muhammad Nidal S/o Muhammad Younus 14ME82 Thermal Power Plant Jamshoro 

86 Mr. Muhammad Hyder Ahmed S/o Syed Mushabar Ali 14ME160 Colgate Palmolive  

87 Mr. Muhammad Hyder Ahmed S/o Syed Mushabar Ali 14ME160 Dawlence 

88 
Mr. Syed Ammar Hyder Musavi S/o Syed Ameer Hyder 
Musavi. 

14ME126 Dawlence Hyderabad 

89 Mr. Syed Ammar Hyder Musavi S/o Syed Ameer Hyder 14ME126 Colgate Palmolive  



 

Musavi. 

90 
Mr. Muhammad Azeem Khan S/o Muhammad Afzal 
Khan 

14ME148 Zeeshan Engineering Ltd. 

91 
Mr. Muhammad Azeem Khan S/o Muhammad Afzal 
Khan 

14ME148 Thermal Power Plant Jamshoro. 

92 Mr. M.Ameer Hamza S/o Masroor Raza 14ME128 Dawlence Hyderabad 

93 Mr. M.Ameer Hamza S/o Masroor Raza 14ME128 Colgate Palmolive Co. 

94 Mr. Ali Muhammad  S/o Abdul Rauf Memon 14-13ME162 Colgate  Palmolive 

95 Mr. Ali Muhammad  S/o Abdul Rauf Memon 14-13ME162 Thermal Power Plant 

96 Syed Qabool Muhammad Shah Shheerazi 14ME49 PIA Karachi 

97 Syed Qabool Muhammad Shah Shheerazi 14ME49 Hino Pak Karachi 

98 Syed Qabool Muhammad Shah Shheerazi 14ME49 United Energy Pakistan Badin 

99 Mr. Ishtiaque Ahmed S/o Bhai Khan Birahmani 14ME41 PIA Karachi 

100 Mr. Ishtiaque Ahmed S/o Bhai Khan Birahmani 14ME155 Schon Flying Karachi 

101 Mr. Imran Hussain S/o Ghulam Hussain 14ME27 Pak Suzuki 

102 Mr. Asad Ur Rehman S/o Dr. Mairajuddin 14ME147 Pak Suzuki 

103 Mr. Muhammad Usama S/o Muhammad Amjad 14ME61 Pak Suzuki 

104 Mr. Hasnain ur Rehman S/o Hafeez ur-Rehman Memon 14ME125 Indus Motors Co. Karachi 

105 Mr. Syed Ashraf Ali Shah Rizvi S/o Syed Nizam Shah 14ME112 Apolo Solar Power Plant Multan 

106 Mr. Syed Ashraf Ali Shah Rizvi S/o Syed Nizam Shah 14ME112 Engro Mirpur Mathelo 

107 Mr. Anwer Ali S/o Rajib Abro 14ME88 Indus Motor Ltd. Karachi 

108 Mr. Anwer Ali S/o Rajib Abro 14ME88 Pakistan Steel Mill Karachi 

1 Mr. Muddasar Hussain S/o Muhammad Safar 15ME41 Power Station Guddu 

2 Mr. Rao Shakir Hussain S/o Muhammad Hussain 15ME75 Lucky Cement Company. 

3 Mr. Bilal Khan S/o Alamgeer Khan 15ME143 PEPSI Hyderabad 

4 Mr. Aadarsh S/o Diyal Das 15ME148 Ansari Sugar Mill Matli 

5 Mr. Sanjay S/o Partab Rai 15ME131 Ansari Sugar Mill Matli 

6 Mr. Abdul Qadir S/o Abdul Wahab Shaikh 15-14ME136  Ansari Sugar Mill Matli 

7 Mr. Shakir Shakoor S/o Dr. Abdul Shakoor Khatti 15ME11 Ansari Sugar Mill Matli 

8 Mr. Safeer Ahmed S/o Muneer Ahmed Shaikh 15ME16 Ansari Sugar Mill Matli 

9 Faraz Gul S/ Gul Hassan Chowhan 15ME76 Ansari Sugar Mill Matli 

10 Mr. Safeer Ahmed S/o Muneer Ahmed Shaikh 15ME16 Dewan Cement Limited Karachi 

11 Mr. Khawar Ali S/o Nawab Ali 15ME128 Dawlence Company 

12 Mr. Suneel S/o Walam Chand 15ME10 Novartis Co. Hyderabad 

13 Mr. Dolat Ram S/o Sagram Das 15ME14 Novartis Co. Hyderabad 

14 Mr. Shahdev S/o Panju Mal 15ME34 Novartis Co. Hyderabad 

15 Mr. Muhammad Talha S/o Anwar Zaman 15-14ME105 P.I.A Karachi 

16 Mr. Safeer Ahmed S/o Muneer Ahmed Shaikh 15ME16 OGDCL 



 

17 Mr. Abdullah Saad S/o Abdul Fahim Shaikh 15ME06 P.I.A Karachi  

18 Mr. Bhagwan Das S/o Jai Ram (Late) 15ME20 P.I.A Karachi  

19 Mr. Muhammad Hasnain S/o Muhammad Hussain 15ME24 OGDCL 

20 Mr. Aamir Hussain S/o Altaf Hussain Shah 15ME80 PIA, Karachi 

21 Mr. Muhammad Awais S/o Allam 15ME69 OGDCL 

22 Mr. Usama Ali S/o Abdul Majeed 15ME46  Power House Jamshoro 

3 Maria Panhwar D/o Abdul Hameed 15ME52 l Power House Jamshoro 

24 Mr. Usama Ali S/o Abdul Majeed 15ME46 Dawlence 

25 Mr. Muhammad Moiz Tajamal S/o Tajamal Hussain 15ME84 Dawlence Hyderabad 

26 Mr. Shafquain S/o Salahudin 15ME36 Dawlence Limited Hyderabad 

27 Mr. Abdullah Saad S/o Abdul Fahim Shaikh 15ME06 Dawlence Hyderabad 

28 Mr. Abdul Qadir S/o Abdul Wahab Shaikh 15-14ME136 PIA Karachi 

29 Mr. Waheed Ali S/o Ali Nawaz Chachar 15ME07 OGDCL Sanghar 

30 Mr. Ali Akbar S/o Ali Hassan Chandio 15ME66 PIA Karachi 

31 Mr. Sajjad Ahmed S/o Ashfaque Ahmed Qureshi 15ME23 PIA Karachi 

32 Mr. Asmatullah S/o Abdul Qayoom 15ME130 Unique Motorcycle Co. Ltd. 

33 Mr. Mirza Abdul Hadi S/o Mirza Aslam Baig 15ME65 Dawlence Hyderabad 

34 Mr. Muhammad Faizan S/o Fayyaz Qureshi 15ME144 Dawlence Company 

35 Mr. Muhammad Bilal S/o Dad Muhammad 15ME37 Sui Southern Gas Karachi 

36 Mr. Dolat Ram S/o Sagram Das 15ME14 Lucky Cement Factory Nooriabad 

37 Mr. Sajjad Ahmed S/o Ashfaque Ahmed Qureshi 15ME23 Dawlence Hyderabad 

38 Mr. Muhammad Bilal  S/o Muhammad Anwer Soomro 15ME105 OGDCL, Colgate, PIA. 

39 Mr. Muhammad Talha S/o Anwar Zaman 15-14ME105 P.I.A Karachi 

40 Mr. Safeer Ahmed S/o Muneer Ahmed Shaikh 15ME16 OGDCL 

41 Mr. Abdullah Saad S/o Abdul Fahim Shaikh 15ME06 P.I.A Karachi  

42 Mr. Bhagwan Das S/o Jai Ram (Late) 15ME20 P.I.A Karachi  

43 Mr. Muhammad Hasnain S/o Muhammad Hussain 15ME24 OGDCL 

44 Mr. Aamir Hussain S/o Altaf Hussain Shah 15ME80 PIA 

45 Mr. Muhammad Awais S/o Allam 15ME69 OGDCL 

46 Mr. Usama Ali S/o Abdul Majeed 15ME46  Power House Jamshoro 

47 Maria Panhwar D/o Abdul Hameed 15ME52 Power House Jamshoro 

48 Mr. Usama Ali S/o Abdul Majeed 15ME46 Dawlence 

49 Mr. Muhammad Moiz Tajamal S/o Tajamal Hussain 15ME84 Dawlence Hyderabad 

50 Mr. Shafquain S/o Salahudin 15ME36 Dawlence Limited Hyderabad 

51 Mr. Abdullah Saad S/o Abdul Fahim Shaikh 15ME06 Dawlence Hyderabad 

52 Mr. Abdul Qadir S/o Abdul Wahab Shaikh 15-14ME136 PIA Karachi 

53 Mr. Waheed Ali S/o Ali Nawaz Chachar 15ME07 OGDCL Sanghar 

54 Mr. Ali Akbar S/o Ali Hassan Chandio 15ME66 PIA Karachi 



 

55 Mr. Sajjad Ahmed S/o Ashfaque Ahmed Qureshi 15ME23 PIA Karachi 

56 Mr. Asmatullah S/o Abdul Qayoom 15ME130 Unique Motorcycle Co. Ltd. 

57 Mr. Mirza Abdul Hadi S/o Mirza Aslam Baig 15ME65 Dawlence Hyderabad 

58 Mr. Muhammad Faizan S/o Fayyaz Qureshi 15ME144 Dawlence Company 

59 Mr. Muhammad Bilal S/o Dad Muhammad 15ME37 Sui Southern Gas Karachi 

60 Mr. Dolat Ram S/o Sagram Das 15ME14 Lucky Cement Factory Nooriabad 

61 Mr. Sajjad Ahmed S/o Ashfaque Ahmed Qureshi 15ME23 Dawlence Hyderabad 

62 Mr. Muhammad Bilal  S/o Muhammad Anwer Soomro 15ME105 OGDCL, Colgate, PIA. 

63 
Mr. Ahmed Abdur Rehman S/o Dr. Jawed Ahmed 
Pathan 

15ME60 Dawlence Hyderabad 

64 
Mr. Ahmed Abdur Rehman S/o Dr. Jawed Ahmed 
Pathan 

15ME60 Jamshoro Power Plant 

65 
Mr. Ahmed Abdur Rehman S/o Dr. Jawed Ahmed 
Pathan 

15ME60 Colgate (Pvt) Ltd. 

66 Mr. Abdullah Bangash S/o Farhatullah Bangash  15ME51 Thermal Power Plant 

67 Mr. Abdullah Bangash S/o Farhatullah Bangash  15ME51 Dawlence 

68 Mr. Abdullah Bangash S/o Farhatullah Bangash  15ME51 Colgate Palmolive 

69 Mr. Faraz Gul S/o Gul Hassan 15ME76 Cement Factory Thatta 

70 Mr. Nadeem Ali S/o Allah Bux Shahani 15ME56 Sui Southern Gas Co. Hyd. 

71 Mr. Nadeem Ali S/o Allah Bux Shahani 15ME56 Jamshoro Power Co. Ltd. 

72 Mr. Faisal Ali S/o Liaquat Ali 15ME27 Dawlence 

73 Mr. Abdul Rehman S/o M.Anwer 15ME09 Colgate & Palmolive  

74 Mr. Abdul Rehman S/o M.Anwer 15ME09 Jamshoro Power Plant  

75 Syed Muneeb Ali S/o Syed Riaz Ali 15ME17 Colgate & Palmolive 

76 Syed Muneeb Ali S/o Syed Riaz Ali 15ME17 Jamshoro Power Plant  

77 Mr. Faisal Ali S/o Liaquat Ali 15ME27 Thermal Power Plant Jamshoro 

78 Mr. Faisal Ali S/o Liaquat Ali 15ME27 Colgate & Palmolive 

79 Mr. Naveed Nisar S/o Nisar Ahmed 15ME63 OGDCL, Toyota 

80 Mr. Abdul Ghani S/o Shahidullah Qureshi 15ME157 
(i)  OGDCL,  
(ii) Thermal Power Station 

81 Mr. Abdul Ghani S/o Shahidullah Qureshi 15ME157 Toyota Motors 

82 Mr. Muhammad Bilal S/o Muhammad Anwer Soomro 15ME105 OGDCL 

83 Mr. Muhammad Bilal S/o Muhammad Anwer Soomro 15ME105 Toyota Motors 

84 Mr. Muhammad Bilal S/o Muhammad Anwer Soomro 15ME105 Honda 

85 Mr. Shahab-ur-Rehman S/o Safdar-ur-Rehman 15ME120 PIA 

86 Mr. Asmatullah S/o Abdul Qayoom 15ME130 PIA 

87 Mr. Aadil Mahar S/o Ghulam Muhammad Mahar 15ME154 PIA 

88 Mr. Sabir Ali Shah S/o Ali Muhammad Shah 15ME72 PIA 



 

 89 Mr. Sameer S/o Saleem Akbar 15ME44 PIA 

90 Mr. Shahab-ur-Rehman S/o Safdar-ur-Rehman 15ME120 PSO 

91 Mr. Sabir Ali Shah S/o Ali Muhammad Shah 15ME72 PSO 

92 Mr. Sameer S/o Saleem Akbar 15ME44 PSO 

93 
Mr. Ghulam Muhammad S/o Farooq Ahmed 
Memon 

15ME142 PSO 

94 Mr. Sarwech Meer S/o Meer Muhammad Samoon 15ME73 Thermal Power Station Jamshoro 

95 
Mr. Muhammad Waqas S/o Dr. Muhammad 
Soomar 

15ME22 Thermal Power Station Jamshoro 

96 Mr. Aadil Mahar S/o Ghulam Muhammad Mahar 15ME154 Lucky Cement Factory 

97 Mr. Asmatullah S/o Abdul Qayoom 15ME130 Lucky Cement Factory 

98 
Mr. Muhammad Haseeb S/o Muhammad Saleem 
Shaikh 

15ME124 Dawlence Company 

99 Mr. Muhammad Ali S/o Ali Haider 15ME134 Jamshoro Power Station  

100 Mr. AAqib Iqbal S/o Muhammad Sabir 15ME12 Dawlence Hyderabad 

101 Mr. Usama Hassan S/o Hassan Mehmood 15ME50 Dawlence Hyderabad 

102 Mr. Usama Ali S/o Abdul Majeed 15ME46 Dawlence Hyderabad 

103 Mr. Muhammad Salman Saeed S/o Saeed Ahmed 15ME132 Dawlence Hyderabad 

104 Mr. Sunnel S/o Walam Chand 15ME10 Dawlence Hyderabad 

105 Mr. Dolat S/o Sagram Das 15ME14 Dawlence Hyderabad 

106 
Mr. Shahdev S/o Panju Mal 15ME34 

Dawlence Hyderabad 
 

107 Mr. Abdullah Saad S/o Abdul Fahim Shaikh 15ME06 PIA Karachi 

108 Mr. Bhagwan Das S/o Late Jairam 15ME20 PIA Karachi 

109 Mr. Ashtiaque Ahmed S/o Mumtaz Ali 15ME30 OGDCL 

110 Mr. Abdul Hadi S/o Abdul Razaque 15ME19 OGDCL 

111 Mr. Nabeel Ahmed S/o Nek Muhammad Shaikh 15ME156 OGDCL 


